South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 26, 2024, 01:19:45 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0433 (Rat #0598, Act #0512 of 1986) General Bill, By N.A. Theodore
A Bill to enact the "South Carolina Regulation of Burglar Alarm System Businesses Act of 1986", to make certain violations
and the commission of certain acts a misdemeanor, and to provide penalties.

03/28/85
03/28/85
03/12/86
03/25/86
03/25/86
03/25/86
04/03/86
04/03/86
04/08/86
04/08/86
05/07/86
05/13/86
05/28/86
05/28/86
05/28/86
05/29/86
05/29/86
06/03/86
06/05/86
06/12/86
06/12/86
06/12/86
06/20/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-1219

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-1219

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-1002
Amended SJ-1178

Read second time SJ-1193

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1193
Amended SJ-1435

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1435

Introduced and read first time HJ-2230

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2230
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2852
Objection by Rep. Foster, Blanding & Kirsh HJ-3016

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Blanding, Foster & Kirsh HJ-3443
Amended HJ-3447

Read second time HJ-3448

Read third time HJ-3499

Returned HJ-3499

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-3479

Ratified R 598

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/01/87

Act No. 512

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



