South Carolina Legislature

May 26, 2024, 01:19:45 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0433 (Rat #0598, Act #0512 of 1986) General Bill, By N.A. Theodore

A Bill to enact the "South Carolina Regulation of Burglar Alarm System Businesses Act of 1986", to make certain violations and the commission of certain acts a misdemeanor, and to provide penalties.

03/28/85	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1219
03/28/85	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-1219
03/12/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-1002
03/25/86	Senate	Amended SJ-1178
03/25/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-1193
03/25/86	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1193
04/03/86	Senate	Amended SJ-1435
04/03/86	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1435
04/08/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2230
04/08/86	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2230
05/07/86	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2852
05/13/86	House	Objection by Rep. Foster, Blanding & Kirsh HJ-3016
05/28/86	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Blanding, Foster & Kirsh HJ-3443
05/28/86	House	Amended HJ-3447
05/28/86	House	Read second time HJ-3448
05/29/86	House	Read third time HJ-3499
05/29/86	House	Returned HJ-3499
06/03/86	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-3479
06/05/86		Ratified R 598
06/12/86		Signed By Governor
06/12/86		Effective date 07/01/87
06/12/86		Act No. 512
06/20/86		Copies available